ORDENES DE COMPRAS EMITIDAS MES DE ABRIL 2012
| FECHA | PROVEEDOR i O.C.N° IMPUTACION MONTO | ACUMULADO
2/04/2012 |PROVEEDORES INTEGRALES PRISA S.A. 377-281-CM12 22-04-009 8.730 8.730
02/04/2012 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-282-SE12 22-04-010 56.740 65.470
03/04/2012 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-283-SE12 22-04-010 73.310 138.780
02/04/2012 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-284-SE12 22-04-010 62.900 201.680
02/04/2012 ARANDA REYES Y GONZLEZ Y CIA. LTD. 377-285-SE12 22-04-010 308.258 509.938
02/04/2012  |GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-286-SE12 22-04-010 285.310 795.248
02/04/2012 ARANDA REYES Y GONZLEZ ¥ CIA. LTD. 377-287-SE12 22-04-010 592.989 1.388.237
03/04/2012 SONIA ARANDA MALDONADO 377-288-SE12 22-08-001 513.728 1.801.965
NULA 377-289-SE12 NULA 0 1.901.965
03/04/2012 SONIA ARANDA MALDONADO 377-290-SE12 22-04-010 1.073.856 2.975.821
04/04/2012  |GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-291-SE12 22-04-999 263.600 3.239.421
04/04/2012 COMERCIALIZADORA DE REPUESTOS AUTO| 377-292-SE12 22-04-011 227.290 3.466.711
NULA 377-293-SE12 NULA 0 3.466.711
05/04/12012  |MUEBLES TIMAUKEL LTDA. 377-294-CM12 29-04-000 181.508 3.648.219
05/04/2012 CARLOS ALBRTO PALMA RIVERA Y OTROS 377-295-CM12 22-04-009 582.261 4.230.480
09/04/2012 |CARLOS ALBRTO PALMA RIVERA Y OTROS | 377-296-CM12 22-04-009 127.510 4.357.990
09/04/2012 CASA DE MONEDA DE HILE 377-297-SE12 22-04-001 27.073 4.385.063
09/04/2012 MUEBLES TIMAUKEL LTDA. 377-298-CM12 29-04-000 119.470 4.504.533
09/04/2012  |DISTRIBUIDORA BARRERA Y CIA. LTDA. 377-299-SE12 22-06-002 6.100 4.510.633
09/04/2012 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-300-SE12 22-03-001 2.586.775 7.097.408
09/04/2012 |COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-301-SE12 22-03-001 335,978 7.433.386
09/04/2012  |ALARMAS DEL PACIFICO LTDA. 377-302-SE12 22-08-002 17.850 7.451.236
11/04/2012 |EMPRESA DE CORREOS DE CHILE 377-303-SE12 22-05-004 920,000 8.371.236
11/04/2012 SOC. DE CAPACITACION ARAUCANA LTDA. 377-304-SE12 22-11-002 395.000 B8.766.236
11/04/2012 S0C. DE CAPACITACION ARAUCANA LTDA. 377-305-SE12 22-11-002 1.185.000 9.951.236
10/04/2012  |INSUMOS BAILEY LTDA. 377-306-SE12 22-04-001 96.735 10.047.971
10/04/2012 EXEQUIL PICHUNANTE CASTILLO 377-307-SE12 22-09-005 357.000 10.404.971
10/04/2012 EQUIPOS INDUSTRIALES PUERTO MOMTT 377-308-SE12 29-05-002 535,500 10.940.471
10/04/2012 |[PETRINOVIC Y CIA LTDA 377-309-SE12 22-09-005 98.770 11.039.241
10/04/2012 iINSUMOS BAILEY LTDA. 377-310-SE2 22-04-001 58.191 11.097.432
121042012  |SEIGARD CHILE S A, 377-311-CM12 | CHILE CRECE 48.296 11.145.728
12/04/2012 SOC. COMERCIAL DIDACTICOS CHLE 377-312-CM12 CHILE CRECE 101,935 11.247 663
12/04/2012  |SOC. DECORACION Y FAB DE PROD INFAN | 377-313-CM12 | CHILE CRECE 87.404 11.335.067
12/04/2012 MICROGEO S.A. 377-314-CM12 29-07-001 1.702.462 13.037.529
12/04/2012 SOC. COMERCIAL E INVERSIONES EDACOM| 377-315-CM12 28-07-001 1.209.230 14.246.759
12/04/2012 R&C. SERVICIOS COMPUTACIONALES LTDA 377-316-CM12 22-04-009 535.322 14.782.081
12/04/2012 |COMERCIAL SERCODTA LTA. 377-317-CM12 | CHILE CRECE 16.239 14,798.320
12/04/2012 ESPEX INGENIERIA LTDA. 377-318-CM12 CHILE CRECE 31.318 14.829.638
13/04/2012 IMICROGEO S.A. 377-319-CM12 29-07-001 2.064.040 16.893.678
13/04/2012 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-320-SE12 22-02-002 31.600 16.925.278 / (
13/04/2012 ARANDA REYES Y GONZALEZ CIA. LTDA. 377-321-SE12 22-04-010 51.765 16.977.043 3
13/04/2012 MACO INDUSTRIAL ¥ COMERCIAL S.A. 377-322-SE12 22-04-011 71477 1 ?.048.5242
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13/04/2012 C.AF.S.A. PAMELA AVILA ROJASE.LRL. 377-323-SE12 22-04-007 348.075 17.396.595
13/04/2012 RICARDO RODRIGUES Y CIA. LTDA. 377-324-SE12 22-04-008 78.079 17.474.674
13/04/2012 SONTIAGO GORDILLO ROMERO 377-325-SE12 22-04-011 458.150 17.932.824
16/04/2012 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-326-SE12 22-03-001 2.048.482 19.981.306

NULA 377-327- NULA 0 19.981.306
16/04/2012 COMERCIAL RODEQ LTDA. 377-328-SE12 22-03-001 339.649 20.320.955
17/04/2012 CONSULTORA ASOSORIA CAPACITACION Y | 377-329-SE12 22-11-002 85.000 20.405.955
17/04/2012 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-330-SE12 22-04-010 150.685 20.556.640
17/04/2012 MONICA CONTRRAS MENESE 377-331-SE12 CHILE CRECE 66.000 20.622.640
18/04/2012 OSCAR MENARES Y CIA LTDA. 377-332-SE12 22-03-003 16.700 20.638.340
18/04/2012 OSCAR MENARES Y CIA LTDA. 377-333-SE12 22-03--003 16.700 20.656.040
18/04/2012 COMECIALIZADORA DE REQUESTOS AUTO 377-334-SE12 22-04-011 127.330 20.783.370
18/04/2012 FERRETERIA MARSELLA LTDA 377-335-SE12 29-05-002 7.700.621 28.483.991
18/04/2012 FERRETERIA MARSELLA LTDA 377-335-SE12 28-04-000 418.447 28.902.438
18/04/2012 FERRETERIA MARSELLA LTDA 377-335-SE12 22-04-010 956.985 29.859.423
20/04/2012 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-336-5E12 22-04-010 367.985 30.227.408
20/04/2012 PROVEEDORES INTEGRALES PRISA S.A. 377-337-CM12 22-04-001 18.892 30.246.300
20/04/2012 TECHNOSYSTMS CHILE S.A 377-338-CM12 22-04-009 354.392 30.600.692

NULA 377-339- NULA -

NULA 377-340- NULA -
23/04/2012 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-341-SE12 22-04-010 129.400 30.730.092
23/04/2012 COMERCIAL RODEQ LTDA. 377-342-SE12 22-03-001 1.697.327 32.427 419
23/04/2012 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-343-SE12 22-04-010 22,020 32.449.439
23/04/2012 PROVEEDORES INTEGRALES PRISA S.A. 377-344-CM12 CHILE CRECE 103.136 32.552.575
23/04/2012 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-345-SE12 22-03-001 309.600 32.862.175
23/04/2012 JAIME PATRICIO VGA MORENO 377-346-SE12 22-08-999 238.000 33.100.175
24/04/2012 FERRETERIA MARSELLA LTDA. 377-348-SE12 28-05-002 89.364 33.189.539
24/04/2012 COMERCIAL MUNOZ Y CIA. LTDA 377-350-CM12 22-04-007 77.890 33.267.429
24/04/2012 LUZ PUGA MOYA 377-351-SE12 22-04-010 50.300 33.317.729
24/04/2012 LECHNER Y CIA LTDA. 377-352-CM12 29-06-001 125.274 33.443.003
26/04/2012 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-353-SE12 22-04-010 79.845 33.522.848
26/04/2012 CARLOS FRANCICO TORRES PEREIRA 377-354-SE12 22-04-010 109.000 33.631.848
26/04/2012 COMERCIAL MUNOZ Y CIA. LTDA 377-355-CM12 22-04-007 277.378 33.909.226
26/04/2012 COEMERCIALIZADORA DE REPUESTOS AUT| 377-356-SE12 22-04-011 124.355 34.033.581
26/04/2012 COEMERCIALIZADORA DE REPUESTOS AUT| 377-357-SE12 29-05-002 74.970 34.108.551
26/04/2012 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-358-SE12 22-04-010 60.745 34.169.296
26/04/2012 MACO INDUSTRIAL Y COMERCIAL S.A. 377-359-SE12 22-06-002 156.792 34.325.088
27/04/2012 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-360-SE12 22-04-010 82.575 34.407 663
27/04/2012 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-361-5E12 22-04-010 63.555 34.471.218
27/04/2012 JUAN PICHUNANTE CAILLO 377-362-SE12 22-06-002 66.640 34,537.858
2710412012 JUAN TPIA PONCE 377-364-SE12 22-04-001 434.231 34.972.089
27/04/2012 PROVEEDORES INTEGRALES PRISA S.A. 377-366-CM12 29-05-001 43.249 35.015.338
27/04/2012 AMINORTE S.A. 377-367-CM12 22-04-009 10.100 35.025.438
27/04/2012 COMERCIL TERMOLAM LTDA. 377-368-CM12 29-05-001 34.149 35.059.587
30/04/2012 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-369-SE12 22-04-010 51.640 35.111.227
30/04/2012 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-370-SE12 22-04-010 61.260 35.172.487 /]
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30/04/2012

TELECOMUNICACIONES IBANEZ Y COMER

377-371-SE12 29-06-001 349.761 35.522.248
30/04/2012  |COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA 377-372-SE12 22-03-001 2.480.285 38.002.533
30/04/2012 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA 377-373-SE12 22-03-001 310.800 38.313.333
30/04/2012 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA 377-374-SE12 22-03-001 32.100
TOTAL S
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